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The Card of Nanking from Nagpur contains about 207 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about X457. What Animesh Shere likes about Nanking:

As always amazing. The best Chinese you can probably have. The place is amazing, always live up to your
expectations. Wide platter, great taste, more than filling portion and an always helpful stand, everything you need
for a perfect dining experience. read more. What Nirmal Gopal doesn't like about Nanking:

The taste was rocking! The quantity was massive! The sides given added more to the taste buds. And, the
packaging was also good. So, no complains! When coming to price, | think when criterias like taste and quantity
are fulfilling then the price does not matter at all. Posted all the images for your convenience. read more. The
visitors love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Nanking
from Nagpur, with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the adventurous world of
fusion cuisine, Furthermore, the customers of the establishment enjoy the comprehensive selection of the
various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available. Many customers also especially enjoy the
versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes.
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Nanking Menu

Specials

SPECIAL CHILLI PRAWNS X865 FISH WITH MIXED VEGETABLE X660
10 most popular fippetizer

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL X330 FRIED ONION RINGS X330
&dras Cold drinkis

DIPPING SAUCE FRESH LIME WATER X80
Breakfast Nudelspezialiti

CORN ON TOAST X330 VEG HAKKA NOODLES X315
Dessert Spring Rolls

VANILLA ICE CREAM X125 MIXED SPRING ROLL X395
Noodles Nudelgerichte - Pasta

VEG CHINESE CHOP SUEY X345 CHICKEN NOODLES

Soft drinkis Indische Suppen

DIET COKE X115 TOMATO SOUP X270

Vegetarian Chiclen main dishes

SWEET SOUR VEGETABLE X335 GINGER CHICKEN X540
(] (] [}

Tried rice Best of fsia

STEAMED RICE WITH VEGETABLE X250 CHICKEN SPRING ROLL X350

Mexican dishes Fried Rice

CHILLI FRIED RICE CHICKEN

Curry Curry Corner

VEG THAI CURRY X395 VEGETABLE CHOPS X365
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Water

SODA 70
M.ll [ 1] ﬂ Ol [ 1] l. I I
Gerichle

CHICKEN THAI CURRY X540

Beverages

PACKAGED DRINK WATER (1 LTR) X70

Chinese Delicacies: Non-Veg.

CHINESE FRIED CHICKEN X540
(]

Chinese Starters

PATAYA CHICKEN X540

Seqfood Delicacies

SPICY GINGER PRAWNS X855

flccompaniments

FLUFFY STEAMED RICE X185

a [} ﬂ I. (]

SPECIAL CHILLI PANEER X395

MANCHURIAN PRAWNS X865
[}

Chinese Starters: Non-Veg.

FRIED PEPPER CHICKEN X540

fippetizers: Veg.

FRIED PEPPER PANEER

Evotic Starters: Veg.

KUNG PAO PANEER

Sea Food Section

PRAWNS THAI CURRY

Breakfast Yenu
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Thai Main Course
FISH THAI CURRY

Far East: fippetizers

CHICKEN FRIED WONTON WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

Entrees

KUNG PAO PRAWNS

YVegelarian starters

SOYA CHILLI CHICKEN

Chef Special
DICED CHICKEN WITH CHILLI
Combination Special

CHICKEN WITH HOT GARLIC
SAUCE

&gg Foo Yung

CHICKEN FOO YUNG

X415

X395

X865

X655

X425

X855

X540

X540

X540

X305
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Pickied for You

MIXED FRIED RICE X290

Popular

FRIED VEGETABLE IN GARLIC

SAUCE X340
Omeletie (Too Yung)

PRAWNS FOO YUNG X345
Chinese Rice and Noodles

A VERY AMERICAN SOAP OPERA X345

Veg Soup

VEG TUM YUM SOUP X275
Cook to Order

KUNG PAO FISH X655
Indian Werut

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN X540

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE X235

fippetizer_1

SPRING ROLL

Specialties - Chicken

CHICKEN WITH OYSTER SAUCE X540

Chop Suey and Egg Foo Yung

EGG FOO YUNG

énergy Drinks, Juices, Sodas
and Mocktails

FRESH LIME SODA %90
Health and Diet Selections
CHICKEN WITH TOFU X540

SOUPS - NON-
VEGETARTAN

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP X285
Thai - Main Dishes
CANTON CHICKEN X540

Indian Style Hakka Cuisine

CHILLI VEGETABLE X340
Uncaltegorized
SOYA CHILLI FISH X655
Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA X115
WATER

()
fippetizers
DRUMS OF HEAVEN X540
PRAWNS SPRING ROLL X370
Mains

PRAWNS FRIED RICE X275
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SWEET N SOUR VEGETABLES VEG SOUR PEPPER SOUP X280
[] [ ] [ ] [ ]
Side dishes Chinese Rice & Noodles
CHICKEN WITH RED PEPPER %540 CHICKEN CHINESE CHOP SUEY %380
STEAMED NOODLES CHICKEN AMERICAN CHOP SUEY %380
PRAWNS HAKKA NOODLES X465
CHICKEN FRIED RICE %245 ﬁ'ied‘llice & WOO(”BJ
EGG FRIED RICE %230 SPICY CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED
%295
RICE
[}
ﬂppetlwa: Won_cveq. SPICY SCHEZWAN VEG NOODLES X355
SPICY EGG SCHEZWAN FRIED
FRIED PEPPER PRAWNS %865 RICE %265
PATAYA PRAWNS %865
Soups: Non-Veg.
Indo-Chinese 4
CHICKEN BUTTON MUSHROOM
SOUP %290
EGG HAKKA NOODLES %340
MANCHOW SOUP CHICKEN WONTON NOODLES 005
SOUP
Chi CHICKEN TUM YUM SOUP %295

SPICY CHICKEN SCHEZWAN %435 Me W Ofdl.dlwd re

NOODLES

[}
CHICKEN WITH VEG SOUP %285 being served

SCHEZWAN CHICKEN X540 FISH
WRAP
Chicken dishes NOODLES
CHICKEN WITH BABY CORN X540
CHICKEN WITH YELLOW BEAN 240 WM
e PRAWNS WITH MIXED VEGETABLE X865
LEMON CHICKEN <540 SWEET SOUR FISH X675
SWEET SOUR PRAWNS X865
80"P PRAWNS WITH HOT GARLIC
CHICKEN SOUR PEPPER SOUP %290 SAUCE 1835

CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP X290
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Dishes are prepared with SPICY VEGETABLE SCHEZWAN
RICE X255
MEAT
FRIED VEGETABLE IN 340
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN SAUCE
GARLIC OUR SPECIAL CHICKEN MUN %200
- CHOW SOUP
STEAMED NOODLES WITH 350
VEGETABLE
Combos STEAMED NOODLES WITH 405
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL %795 CHICKEN
SPECIAL CHILLY PANEER COMBO
VEG FRIED WONTON WITH GARLIC Chicken

SAUCE SPICY SCHEZWAN VEG X730
SOFT NOODLES COMBO

VEG MONCHOW SOUP OUR

KUNG PAO CHICKEN X540
CHICKEN HAKKA

SPECIAL CHICKEN MANCHOW 2570 NOODLES X380
SOUP
CHICKEN WITH 540
OUR SPECIAL CHICKEN CHINESE GREEN °
MANCHOW SOUP VEGETABLE %620
SPRING ROLL SWEET SOUR CHICKEN X540
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES SPICY CHILLI CHICKEN
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN ERIED RICE X675
(HALF) COMBO MANCHURIAN CHICKEN %540
KUNG PAO CHICKEN VEG 2820 HUNAN CHICKEN X540
MANCHOW SOUP CHICKEN WITH BEAN SPROUTS %540
SPICY CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED
IR SPECIAL FRIED GHILLY . CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE %540
CHICKEN COMBO CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE X540
SPECIAL FRIED CHILLY CHICKEN
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES %920 RAINBOW CHICKEN %540
COMBO
VEG MANCHOW SOUP %280
CHICKEN WITH 3 G <
. SAUCE 540 ) AVERY LIGHT SOUP X255
VEG FRIED WONTON SWEET CORN
WITH GARLIC SAUCE (375 CHICKEN SOUP X290
SPECIAL PEPPER CHILLI POTATO %340 VEG NOODLES SOUP %280
SOYA CHILLI PRAWNS X855 VEG WONTON SOUP %280
CHICKEN STEAMED WONTON (TO o, VEG BUTTON MUSHROOM SOUP X280
YOUR TASTE)

PLAIN ASPARAGUS SOUP X290
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VEG SOUP OF YOUR CHOICE
SWEET CORN EGG CREAM SOUP
VEGETABLE EGG CREAM SOUP
ASPARAGUS EGG CREAM SOUP
CHICKEN WONTON SOUP
SPECIAL SOUP OF YOUR CHOICE
PRAWNS TUM YUM SOUP
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP

VEG SWEET CORN SOUP
CHICKEN ASPARAGUS SOUP

Starters

TAIFU CHICKEN

CHICKEN WINGLET (TO YOUR
TASTE)

CHICKEN WITH BUTTON
MUSHROOM

CHICKEN WITH GREEN RED
PEPPER

SPECIAL CHICKEN (TO YOUR
TASTE)

FRIED PEPPER CAPSICUM
FRIED PEPPER CAULIFLOWER
FRIED PEPPER BABY CORN

SPECIAL PEPPER CHILLI BUTTON
MUSHROOMS

SPECIAL STIR FRIED VEGETABLE

VEG STEAMED WONTON (SAUCE
OF YOUR CHOICE)

FISH WITH RED PEPPER

HAKKA FISH WITH HOT GARLIC
SAUCE

HAKKA FISH WITH MANCHURIAN
SAUCE

FISH WITH GREEN RED PEPPER

X305
X285
X285
X290
X290
X375
X340

X280
X305

X540

X540

X540

X540

X625

X330
X330
X380

X380

X465

X435

X655

X655

X655

X655

SPECIAL FISH (TO YOUR TASTE)
PRAWNS WITH RED PEPPER

PRAWNS WITH GREEN RED
PEPPER

SPECIAL PRAWNS (TO YOUR

TASTE)
[ ]
Main Course
CHICKEN WITH
BAMBOO SHOOT

SHREDDED CHICKEN
WITH CAPSICUM

SPECIAL NANKING CHICKEN
SPECIAL FRIED CHILLI CHICKEN
SPECIAL SPRING CHICKEN
SPECIAL SPICY GINGER CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH HERBS HONEY
FOOK CHU CHICKEN RICE
GINGER OR GARLIC FRIED RICE
VEG FOOK CHU RICE

SPECIAL VEGETABLE RICE (TO
YOUR TASTE)

EVERY DAY RICE WITH CHICKEN
EVERY DAY RICE WITH SEAFOOD

SPECIAL CHICKEN RICE (TO YOUR
TASTE)

FOOK CHU SEAFOOD RICE

MUSHROOM, BAMBOO SHOOT
BEAN SPROUT

SPECIAL SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE

FRIED VEGETABLE IN HOT GARLIC
SAUCE

FRIED VEGETABLE IN SCHEZWAN
SAUCE

FUNG CHANG CHOI

X705

X855

X865

X905

X540

X540

X540
X540
X540
X540
X540
X405
X250
X375

X275

X385
X455

X350

X455

X435

X235

X340

X340

X340
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KUNG PAO POTATO WITH OKRA
BABY CORN WITH VEGETABLE

BABY CORN WITH GREEN RED
PEPPER

SPECIAL VEG DISH (COOKED TO
YOUR TASTE)

EGG PLANT WITH (SAUCE OF
YOUR CHOICE)

BABY CORN WITH (SAUCE OF
YOUR CHOICE)

PANEER WITH (SAUCE OF YOUR
CHOICE)

SPICY VEG SCHEZWAN
SINGAPORE NOODLES (MEE
FOON)

VEG SINGAPORE NOODLES (MEE
FOON)

SPECIAL VEG NOODLES (TO YOUR

TASTE)

X385
X405

X415

X475

X385

X435

X395

X365

X355

X415

OUR SPECIAL HAKKA MIXED
NOODLES

CHICKEN HAKKA YUM MEIN

CHICKEN SINGAPORE NOODLES
(MEE FOON)

SPICY CHICKEN SCHEZWAN
SINGAPORE NOODLES (MEE
FOON)

SPECIAL CHICKEN NOODLES (TO
YOUR TASTE)

STEAMED NOODLES WITH
SEAFOOD

SPECIAL FRIED CHILLI FISH

FULL POMFRET FISH (TO YOUR
TASTE)

PRAWNS WITH YELLOW BEAN
SAUCE

X465

X435

X435

X455

X495

X465

X665

X790

X855
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Nanking
167, R T Road, Opposite Axis
Bank, Civil Lines, Nagpur, India

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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